Cuvée Barcelona 1872 Cava 670
Katalonien, Spanien

Perrier Jouét Grand Brut 960
Champagne, Frankrike

Philipponnat Blanc de Noir 1195
Extra Brut, Champagne, Frankrike

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 1395
Champagne, Frankrike

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne 2650
Champagne, Frankrike

Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque 2995
Champagne, Frankrike

2017 Solitir Trocken 1350
Rieslingr
Mosel, Tyskland

2017 Domaine Louis Moreau Chablis 1650
Chardonnay
Bourgogne, Frankrike

2015 Torre de Falasco Ripasso Superiore 1300
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella
Veneto, Italien

2014 Taurasi poc 1750
Aglianico
Campania, Italien

2015 Louis M Martini 2150/ 4995
Cabernet Sauvignon (3L)
Napa Valley, Kalifornien, USA

2014 Castelgiocondo 2600/ 5250
Brunello poce (3L)
Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana, Italien

2017 Papillon by Orin Swift 3950

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Napa Valley, Kalifornien, USA

1990 Cantine del Castello di Conti 1800
Nebbiolo
Boca, Piemonte, Italien

2010 Abadia Retuerta "Pago Negralada® 1900
Tempranillo
Valladolid, Castilla y Léon, Spanien

2009 Domaine Tempier 2100
”Cuvée Cabassaou”

Mourvedre

Provence, Bandol, Frankrike

2003/ 2006 Mauro Molino "Conca” 2500
Nebbiolo
Barolo, Piemonte, Italien

2015 Prieuré Roch 3200
Nuits Saint George ler Cru

Pinot Noir

Cote de Nuits, Bourgogne, Frankrike

2009 Chiteau Pichon Longueville 5000

”Comtesse de Lalande”
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pauillac, Bordeaux, Frankrike

Cuvée Barcelona 1872 Cava 115
Katalonien, Spanien

Perrier Jouét Grand Brut 160
Champagne, Frankrike

ArtdeFrance Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc 97
875m Chardonnay 115
Solitdr Trocken Riesling 125
Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc 165
Artde France Merlot, Syrah 97
Artesis Cotes du Rhone 120
La Zorra Rufete 130
Torre De Falasco Ripasso 150

Louis M Martini Cabernet Sauvignon 185



Art De France
Merlot, Syrah
Pays d"Oc, Languedoc, Frankrike

2018 Gran Sasso
Montepulciano

Abruzzo, Italien

2018 Artesis Cotes du Rhone
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvédre
Rhone, Frankrike

2018 La Zorra Raro
Rufete

435

475

550

595

Sierra de Salamanca, Kastilien-Le6n, Spanien

2016 Frei Brothers
Zinfandel
Dry Creek Valley, Kalifornien, USA

2017 Torre de Falasco

Ripasso Superiore poc

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella
Veneto, Italien

2016 Chehalem Wines Three Vineyard
Pinot Noir
Oregon, USA

2016 Valpantena Amarone

Della Valpolicella poc

Corvina, Rondinella, Cabernet Sauvignon
Veneto, Italien

2017 Louis M Martini
Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, Kalifornien, USA

2015 Chéteau Capet-Guillier
St Emilion Grand Cru
Saint Emilion, Bordeaux, Frankrike

2015 Castelgiocondo Brunello poca
Brunello
Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana, Italien

2017 Orin Swift 8 years In The Desert
Syrah, Zinfandel
Napa Valley, Kalifornien, USA

650

695

775

850

925

1195

1250

1300

Art De France
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc
Pays d"Oc, Languedoc, Frankrike

2019 Aveleda Alvarinho
Alvarinho
Minho, Portugal

2019 875m Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Rioja, Spanien

2018 Frei Brothers
Sauvignon Blanc
Russian River Valley, Kalifornien, USA

2018 Solitdr Riesling Trocken
Rieslin
Mosel, gl"yskland

2019 Tiefenbrunner Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio
Alto Adige, Italien

2019 Mauro Sebaste Roero poce
Arneis
Roero, Piemonte, Italien

2018 Kuentz Bas MosaiK
Gewlirztraminer
Alsace, Frankrike

2019 La Croix St-Laurent Sancerre
Sauvignon Blanc
Sancerre, Loire, Frankrike

2018 Louis Moreau Chablis
ler Cru Les Fourneaux
Chardonnay

Chablis, Bourgogne, Frankrike

2016 Saint-Aubin

ler Cru Les Champlots
Chardonnay

Saint Aubin, Bourgogne, Frankrike

2017 Orin Swift Mannequin
Chardonnay
Napa Valley, Kalifornien, USA

435

475

570

625

650

695

725

775

825

925

1195

1250



